TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 19:23h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
FAST CHARGER FOR EGO 20V
BATTERIES
VIBCCR20
Key features
> 1,9m Power cord. - Charge status LED light.
Specifications
Height 265 mm
LED light displays the current battery status Yes
Length 175 mm
Max. charging current 2,4A
Power cord 1,9 m
Product weight 0.322 kg
Weight with packaging 0.416 kg
Width 65 mm